
 
 

2018-19 Members 
 

1960s 
Tom Wills ‘65 

Mark Czerniak ‘67 

Mike Mickas ‘69 

Dennis Walery ‘69 

 

1970s 
Jim Gabel ‘70 

Joe Kenny ‘70 

Kenneth Malec ‘70 

Brian Papa ‘70 

Dave Pavela ‘70 

George Chresaidos ‘71 

Sammy Fiorella ‘71 

Jim Kocher ‘71 

Mike ‚Bo‛ Lepore ‘71 

Mike Leatherman ‘71 

Jim Morphew ‘71 

Bruce Puhr ‘71 

Denny Wills ‘71 

Jim Delach ‘72 

John Farrell ‘72 

Bob Fitzgibbons ‘72 

Larry Mickas ‘72 

Jim Tracy ‘72 

Tom Whooley ‘72 

Dennis Gannon ‘73 

Jim Muting ‘73 

Michael O’Dwyer ‘73 

Bill Ramsden ‘73 

John Kenny ‘74 

Patrick Carlson ‘75 

Tom Kaufmann ‘75 

Mike Rourke ‘75 

Bob Balich ‘76 

Mike Burke ‘76 

Tim Clark ‘76 

Jocko Fiorella ‘76 

Wump Fitzgibbons ‘76 

Steve Krafcism ‘76 

Mark Langan ‘76 

Lawrence Marszalik ‘76 

Kevin McInerney ‘76 

Keith Millikan ‘76 

Jim Mohr ‘76 

Dominic Yocius ‘76 

Ken Cozzi ‘77 

Neal Rourke ‘77 

Bill Miller ‘78 

Dan Gregus ‘79 

Ray Michuda ‘79 

Keith Rowe ‘79 

 

1980s 
Mark Hughes ‘80 

Mark Juska ‘80 

Bob Kelly ‘80 

Joe Kinsella ‘80 

Bob Konecki ‘80 

Mike McQuinn ‘80 

Peter Ippolito ‘82 

Walter Plywaczewski ‘82 

Bob Zeeb ‘82 

John Capparelli ‘83 



 
 

Joe Bochenski ‘84 

Michael Burnette ‘84 

Tom Doyle ‘84 

Tom Drez ‘84 

Ryan Hopkins ‘84 

Tim O’Malley ‘84 

Ken Kufner ‘85 

Kurt Gregus ‘86 

Jim Rojas ‘86 

Mike Dineen ‘87 

Patrick Connelly ‘88 

Bill Riordan ‘88 

1990s 
Kevin Bracken ‘90 

Curt Ringhofer ‘90 

Ron Rojas ‘91 

Ed Gottfried ‘92 

Jason Amato ‘93 

Jaysen Orkowski ‘93 

Sean McQuillan ‘94 

John Duckhorn ‘95 

Mike Turney ‘95 

Jim Adduci ‘96 

Michael Tribe ‘96 

Sean McCarthy ‘98 

Tim Newman ‘98 

2000s 
Dan Barcik ‘00 

Jeff Clemens ‘00 

Brian Lewis ‘00 

Patrick Nugent ‘00 

John Tumpane ‘01 

Scott Modelski ‘02 

Dan Carey ‘03 

Edgar Chavez ‘03 

Mike Durkin ‘03 

Brendan Fitzgibbons ‘03 

John Gencius ‘03 

Tom Heebner ‘03 

Jorge Ochoa ‘03 

Mike Steigerwald ‘03 

Brian Strandquist ‘03 

Luke Asimakopoulos ‘05 

Mark Koll ‘05 

Michael Kozik ‘05 

Mike Ramsden ‘05 

Jeffrey Cysz ‘06 

Mike Fiorella ‘06 

Jerry Hahn ‘06 

Joe Musolino ‘06 

Jacob Gregus ‘09 

 

2010s 
Chuck Naso Jr. ‘11 

Bob Kelly ‘14 

Nikolas Siple ‘15 

Jack Cavanaugh ‘16 

Nick Medina ‘17 

Adam Andrews ‘18 

Gilberto Arreola ‘18 

Ronan Arthurs ‘18 

Megan Blits ‘18 

Christian Booker ‘18 

Natalie Brady ‘18 

Donte Bronsan ‘18 

James Buchanan ‘18 



 
 

Jerry Carey ‘18 

Margaret Carr ‘18 

Dan Carroll ‘18 

Keith Carter ‘18 

Brendan Cavanaugh ‘18 

Gabe Chimera ‘18 

Tyree Colbert ‘18 

Joe Delaney ‘18 

Corey DeLaurentis ‘18 

Alexandra Demma ‘18 

Christian Dudlo ‘18 

Colin Dwyer ‘18 

Tara Farrell ‘18 

Erin Foley ‘18 

Zion Fortune ‘18 

Jake Fus ‘18 

Nick Garbie ‘18 

Donovan Gunn ‘18 

Genesis Gutierrez ‘18 

Ryan Harrison ‘18 

Isaiah Harvey ‘18 

Nick Heiden ‘18 

Katlynn Hogan ‘18 

Ashley Kevin ‘18 

Olivia Knizka ‘18 

Nathan Kolasa ‘18 

Ryan Lewis ‘18 

Anthony Lewis ‘19 

Christina Liber ‘18 

Marissa Luikey ‘18 

Andrea Martinez ‘18 

Kelly Mason ‘18 

Maddy Misicka ‘18 

Tim Molloy ‘18 

Brigid Mundt ‘18 

Ashley Murphy ‘18 

Nicole Muszynski ‘18 

Eric Myer ‘18 

Karolina Nowobilska ‘18 

Gage Olszak ‘18 

Anthony Ptak ‘18 

Devon Rembis ‘18 

Justin Rios ‘18 

Nicole Ryboly 18’ 

Adrian Ryszkiewicz ‘18 

Alex Saunders ‘18 

Stephanie Schultz ‘18 

Damon Stewart ‘18 

George Stock ‘18 

Ariel Thompson ‘18 

Megan Thompson ‘18 

Jada Tobin ‘18 

Jay Ullrich ‘18 

Demari Valentine ‘18 

Zach Verta ‘18 

Jada Walker ‘18 

Matt Zale ‘18 

 

Coaches/Parents/Friends 
Tim Chandler 

Patrick Devine 

Bob Fabrizio 

Rob Karpiel 

Eileen Kelly 

Jeanne Miller 

Tom Pallardy 

Jeff Prestinario 

Tony Rappold 

Dominic Riccordino 



 
 

Anthony Scola 

Ray Trzeciak 

 

 

2017-18 Members 
 

1960s 
Jim Long ‘66 

Kenneth Baetzel ‘67 

Mark Czerniak ‘67 

Mike Mickas ‘69 

Fred Wittenmeier ‘69 
 

1970s 
Joe Kenny ‘70 

Sammy Fiorella ‘71 

Jim Kocher ‘71 

Mike Leatherman ‘71 

Mike ‚Bo‛ Lepore ‘71 

Jim Morphew ‘71 

Denny Wills ‘71 

Bruce Puhr ‘71 

George Chresaidos ‘71 

Jim Delach ‘72 

Ken Mordis ‘72 

Jim Tracy ‘72 

Tom Whooley ‘72 

Bill Ramsden ‘73 

Joe Sarna ‘74 

Patrick Carlson ‘75 

Mike Rourke ‘75 

Tom Kaufmann ‘75 

Jocko Fiorella ‘76 

Mark Langan ‘76 

Jim Mohr ‘76 

Ken Cozzi ‘77 

Alan Haraf ‘77 

Bill Miller ‘78 
 

1980s 
Bob Griffin ‘80 

Mark Hughes ‘80 

Bob Konecki ‘80 

Mike Mcquinn ‘80 

Steve Baldwin ‘81 

Dan Bruton ‘81 

Peter Ippolito ’82 

Walter Plywaczewski ‘82 

Michael Burnette ‘84 

Tom Drez ‘84 

Ryan Hopkins ‘84 

Tony Piersanti ‘84 

Ken Kufner ‘85 

Jim Rojas ‘86 

Mike Dineen ‘87 

Mike McDevitt ‘87 
 

1990s 
Bob Hogan ‘90 

Curt Ringhofer ‘90 

Jaysen Orkowski ‘93 

Sean McQuillan ‘94 

John Duckhorn ‘95 

Mike Turney ‘95 

Jim Adducci ‘96 

Scott Swiatek ‘98 
 



 
 

2000s 
Brian Lewis ‘00 

John Tumpane ‘01 

Mike Durkin ‘03 

John Gencius ‘03 

Tom Heebner ‘03 

Luke Asimokopoulos ‘05 

Michael Kozik ‘05 

Mike Ramsden ‘05 

Bill Bartgen ‘07 
 

2010s 
Damian Alfaro ‘17 

Marius Balandis ‘17 

Brett Bittner ‘17 

Jimmy Burnette ‘17 

Joe Camarillo ‘17 

Josh Cartwright ‘17 

Lonnie Chambers ‘17 

Oleksandr Dolishney ‘17  

Will Edwards ‘17 

Nicholas Esquivel  ‘17 

Matt Evans ‘17 

Tom Falvey ‘17 

Thomas  Farrell ‘17  

Christian  Ferrer ‘17 

Nicholas Formica ‘17  

Alec Freeman ‘17 

Mauricio Garibay ‘17   

Michael Gilligan ‘17 

Robert Gomez ‘17 

Levy Hamer ‘17 

Ryan Healy ‘17 

Branden Hernandez ‘17 

Mike Hyland ‘17 

Josiah Jurevis ‘17 

Erik Kaczmierowicz ‘17  

Chris Koll ‘17 

Gustavo Lopez ‘17  

Jacob Lotz ‘17 

David  Lox ‘17 

Brian Lyle ‘17 

Nicolas Martinez ‘17  

Joe McCormick ‘17 

Nick Medina ‘17 

Dillon Muth ‘17 

Chris  Negrete ‘17 

Daniel Palm ‘17 

Zach Paprzycki ‘17  

John Peterson ‘17 

Anthony Piegari ‘17  

Alan Ramirez ‘17 

Angel Sandoval ‘17 

James Senerchia ‘17 

Marcin Smagacz ‘17 

Mike Stepanek ‘17 

Armando Tellez ‘17 

Dylan Terrell ‘17 

Omari Thurston ‘17 

David Torres ‘17 

Victor Vasquez ‘17 

Robert Vera ‘17 

Nikko Weathers ‘17  

Devin Whitty ‘17 

Justin Wierzgac ‘17 

Kevin Williams ‘17 

Jose Zepeda ‘17 
 



 
 

Friends 
Bob Fabrizio 

Tom Mangan 

Tom Pallardy 

 

2016-17 Members 
 

1960’s 
Mike Mickas ‘69 

 

1970s 
Sammy Fiorella ‘71 

Mike ‚Bo‛ Lepore ‘71 

Pat Walsh ‘71 

Denny Wills ‘71 

Bruce Puhr ‘71 

George Chresaidos ‘71 

Jim Delach ‘72 

Jim Tracy ‘72 

Tom Whooley ‘72 

Bill Ramsden ‘73 

John Kenny ‘74 

Mike Cahill ‘75 

Patrick Carlson ‘75 

Mike Rourke ‘75 

Jocko Fiorella ‘76 

Ken Cozzi ‘77 

Mike Dwyer ‘77 

Alan Haraf ‘77 

Bill Miller ‘78 

Mike Corbett ‘ 78 
 

1980s 
Bob Griffin ‘80 

Mark Hughes ‘80 

Mike Madey ‘80 

Mike McQuinn ‘80 

Garrett Ryan ‘80 

John Kinsella ‘80 

Dan Bruton ‘81 

John Regan ‘81 

Tully Thibeau ‘91 

Peter Ippolito ’82 

Walter Plywaczewski ‘82 

Bob Zeeb ‘82 

Jack Guenther ‘82 

Brian Slemp ‘82 

John Capparelli ‘83 

Tim Cocco ‘83 

Patrick Murphy ‘83 

Frank Covelli ‘83 

Joe Bochenski ‘84 

Tom Drez ‘84 

Tony Piersanti ‘84 

Tom Doyle ‘84 

Ryan Hopkins ‘84 

Tim O’Malley ‘84 

Ken Kufner ‘85 

Bill Novak ‘85 

Glenn Mirabile ‘86 

Ted Moran ‘86 

John Piotrowski ‘86 

Jim Rojas ‘86 

Mike McDevitt ‘87 

Timothy Carroll ‘89 
 



 
 

1990s 
Bob Hogan ‘90 

Curt Ringhofer ‘90 

Jason Amato ‘93 

John Duckhorn ‘95 

Jim Adducci ‘96 
 
 

2000s 
Jeff Clemens ‘00 

Adam Lotus ‘01 

John Tumpane ‘01 

Scott Modelski ‘02 

Edgar Chavez ‘03 

Mike Durkin ‘03 

John Gencius ‘03 

Tom Heebner ‘03 

Mike Steigerwald ‘03 

Brian Strandquist ‘03 

Michael Kozik ‘05 

Luke Asimokopoulos ‘05 

Mike Ramsden ‘05 

Jerry Hahn ‘06 

Bill Bartgen ‘07 
 

2010s 
Tom Keating ‘10 

Mike Madera ‘10 

Sean Milligan ‘10 

Vince Capparelli ‘16 

Jack Cavanaugh ‘16 

Antonio Elizondo ‘16 

John Greska ‘16 

Dan Heiden ‘16 

Nick Imparo ‘16 

Joseph Madera ‘16 

Alex Martinez ‘16 

Matthew Misicka ‘16 

Anthony Palhegyi ‘16 

Anthony Rios ‘16 
 

Friends 
Tim Chandler 

Bob Fabrizio 

Pat Kilmartin 

Tom Mangan 

Kevin McGuire 

Tom Pallardy 
 


